
 
 

    

BID INVITATION 

Bid No.  Bid Description Functionality 

and Special 

Requirements  

Service 

Required 

Compulsory 

briefing session 

Technical Enquiries Closing 

Date/Time/Ve

nue  
SCM/MOH/13/2024 

 

Re-Advert: Appointment of a 

Contractor: Construction of the 

Rouxville Sports Ground (phase 

1) 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Contractor: 

(CIDB) grading of  

3CE or higher 

26 September 2024 

10h00 

Rouxville 

Community Hall 

(9958) 

Mr. S. Shamase 

(074) 085 3384 

mohokarepmu@gmail.com  

08 October 2024 

Zastron Town 

Hall (9950) 

14h00 

SCM/MOH/14/2024 

 

Re-Advert: The Completion of 

the Rouxville/Roleleathunya 

Water Treatment Works(WTW) 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Contractor: 

(CIDB) grading  

of 6ME or  

higher 

26 September 2024 

12h00 

Rouxville 

Community Hall 

(9958) 

Mr. S. Shamase 

(074) 085 3384 

mohokarepmu@gmail.com   

 

18 October 2024 

Zastron Town 

Hall 

14h00 

 

SCM/MOH/15/2024 Re-Advert: Provision for a 

Panel of Travel Agency 

Services for Period of 3 Years 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider  

27 September 2024 

10h00 

Zastron Town Hall 

(9950)  

Mr. T. Lebete 

(064) 472 2549 

thabiso@mohokare.gov.za  

04 October 2024 

Zastron Town 

Hall (9950) 

14h00 

SCM/MOH/16/2024 Re-Advert: Appointment of a 

Service Provider for Traffic 

 management system software  

and speed law enforcement by 

cameras application to the  

DPP for a period of 3 years.   

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider  

27 September 2024 

12h00 

Zastron Town Hall 

(9950)  

Mr. G. Nyamane 

(062) 366 9451 

nyamane@gmail.com 

 

04 October 2024 

Zastron Town 

Hall (9950) 

14h00 

SCM/MOH/17/2024 Re-Advert: Appointment of a 

panel of Professional 

Engineering Consultants for a 

period of three (3) years 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider  

30 September 2024 

10h00 

Zastron Town Hall 

(9950)  

Mr. S. Shamase 

(074) 085 3384 

mohokarepmu@gmail.com 

25 October 2024 

Zastron Town 

Hall (9950) 

14h00 

mailto:mohokarepmu@gmail.com
mailto:mohokarepmu@gmail.com
mailto:thabiso@mohokare.gov.za
mailto:nyamane@gmail.com
mailto:mohokarepmu@gmail.com


  

SCM/MOH/18/2024 Supply and Delivery of Personal 

Protective Equipment 

 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider 

23 September 2024 

10h00 

Zastron Town Hall 

(9950) 

Ms. Z. Ncenithwa 

(073) 608 1362 

zoleka@mohokare.gov.za  

04 October 2024 

Zastron Town 

Hall (9950) 

12h00 

 

Bid documents will be obtainable from Mohokare Local Municipality Website and E-Tender Portal. List of minimum requirements 

and returnable documents of the tender are included in the tender documents. Tender validity period is 90 days  

 

Completed tender documents with attachments/supporting documents must be deposited in the Tender Box at Mohokare Local 

Municipality, 1 Hoofd Street, Zastron, 9950. Late / telephonic/ faxed and emailed tender documents will not be considered. 

 

All Supply Chain Management enquiries must be directed to Mr. T. Lebete at 064 472 2549 during weekdays between 08h00 to 16h30  

 

 

_________________________ 

Mr. M. Mohale 

Acting – Municipal Manager  

15 September 2024 

mailto:zoleka@mohokare.gov.za

